PLANILHA DE CARGO E SALARIO FUNCIONARIOS - 2022

Qde

N ON - -

REFERENCIA 09/2022

CARGO
Assistente Social
Coordenador
Técnicos Enfermagem
Auxiliar geral diurno
Auxiliar geral noturno

TOTAL GERAL

SALARIO
2.189,28
1.929,87

4.337,78
8.440,40
4.842,70
21.740,03

FERIAS

2.511,62

2.511,62

Adto 12 Parc 132 Sal

Total
2.189,28
1.929,87
4.337,78
10.952,02
4.842,70
24.251,65



